Finlay Park -
ADVENTURE CAMP Price List season June 2018 — May 2019

Options Conditions Price per person per Info
day (4pm — 3pm
Catered week day*2 W\ |F-Te[=] $57 This includes
3 nights minimum accommodation, 3
meals, starting with
dinner on arrival. Min
numbers 100.
Day visitors $10
Catered weekend™*2 .YV EEs $114 Meals start with B'fast,
Fri 4pm — Sun 3pm 8- 15yrs $92 finish with lunch Sun.
5-8yrs $68 Min numbers 100 of
< 5yrs No charge which 70 are adults.
Day visitors $11
Self-Catered week 100 - 200p $26 Min days booking;
and weekends * 201 - 270 $25 weekend 2 days, week
270 > $23 3 days
Day visitor $11

Notes:

* Minimum Daily hire ($2600) will be charged if your group has less than 100 people

*2 All catered groups morning and afternoon tea/coffee/ milo/ juice provided, but bring your own
baking.

** All charges are per person per day (4pm — 3pm)

Other charges Explained Cost
Day charge/ site fee If you wish to visit for the day but don't stay the $10pp
night
Breakfast For catered camps only. If you are visiting please $11pp
Lunch let our host know at least a day prior. Cost is per $16pp
Dinner meal $21pp
Special diets Gluten -, Diary free, and vegetarian meals. In $10 pp/pd
addition to catered rate. This must be booked in
advance.
Morning and afternoon teas Baking and biscuits $5 pp/pd
Last day clean up Completed by FP staff. Book in advance, subject to  $15pp
availability.
Duties Completed by FP staff. Book in advance, subject to = $5 pp/pd
availability.

Pp = price per person pp/pd = per person per day charge

Booking deposits:

Self-catered Camp $2100 Booking deposits are
Catered Camp $2600 | deductible but not refundable

Notes:

e Tentative bookings are accepted but not confirmed until we receive a booking deposit no
later than 4 weeks after the initial booking request.

e All charges are including GST and prices are in NZ dollars.

e Please see our website for more information and details on group bookings. Contact us
through e mail or phone to make a booking.

Office e mail: office@finlaypark.co.nz ~ Phone: 07 8272847 Website: www.finlaypark.co.nz
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(@ Finlay

Glow Worm trip

Hydro Slides

Kayak hire with
instructor

Stand up paddle
boarding

Pool inflatable
obstacle course

Rafting

Spa Pool
Swimming Pool
The Blob

The Rocket

Charge Per
person {

$10

$5.50

Park

ADVENTURE CAMP

Price List season June 2018 — May 2019

Water based activities ¢ |
For hazard information, risk disclosure and gear list see our ‘Risk disclosure and agreement document’

Charge Per 12
hour session

4

Free

Free

$150
$150

$35

$40

$40
$220

Activities run

by;

Instructor

Adult/s

Instructor
Instructor

Adult/s

Instructor
Adult/s
Adult/s
Adult/s

Instructor

Notes

35p max, allow 1 hour, after sunset, if your
group does not stay at Finlay Park charge

will be $20pp

Max 28p incl all gear.

Max 28p incl all gear.

Max 28p
30 people approximately

Max 28 p

Land Based activities ¢

Adventure trail

Animal Survival

Bush Hike

Cage Soccer
Confidence course
Flying Fox

Go Karts

Indoor Climbing
course

Mini Golf
Power Station

Study
Out Camp

Shooting / Archery
Gallery

Sling Shot Paint
Ball

Top Team Games

Balanz Bikes

$5.00

$9

$5

$12

$7

S5

Free

Free
Free

Free

Free

$150/ $175
1 trip/ 2 trips

$175

$100

Adult/s

Instructor

Instructor/ or
adults
Adult/s

Adult/s
Adult/s
Instructor

Instructor

Adult/s

Instructor
Instr / Adult/s
Instructor

Instructor

Instr / Adult/s
Adult/s

35 mayx, bigger charge applies if group
larger than 35 (two boat trips)

$2.50 if run by your own group (charge
covers boat ride across lake)

2 Go Karts running, Max 28p

Wall climbs, climb obstacle course, crate
climb, Max 28 p

Max 35 per group

Single night use, by negotiation. Seasonal:
Nov - April

Shooting and Archery combined in one
location. Max 28 p

Max group 40

Min group 45 for 2 hrs

incl 6 bikes.

Instructor

$40

In case you need one for any activity

Note: Limited activities on Sunday. Ensure planned program is sent through 3 months prior to
camp, for social and church groups we can provide alternatives to help out with cost.

Office e mail: office@finlaypark.co.nz

Phone: 07 8272847

Website: www.finlaypark.co.nz
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